
Date Start Time Length Exam Board Component Code Subject Title 
TBA TBA AQA 8261/X Drama Practical

11A (BC)- Wed 19th & Fri 21st April

11B (HW)- Tue 25th & Wed 26th April
08:45 10:00 AQA 8201/X Art & Design Externally Set Assignment

Group 1- Wed 19th & Thu 20th April

Group 2- Tue 25th & Wed 26th April
08:45 10:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1TE0 02 Textiles Externally Set Assignment*

Tuesday 2nd May TBA 00:25 (approx) AQA 8698/SFH Spanish Speaking**

Wed 3rd & Thu 4th May TBA 00:25 (approx) AQA 8658/SFH French Speaking**

Monday 15th  May 08:45 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U10-1 RE Full Course Paper 1

Monday 15th May 08:45 01:00 WJEC/GCSE C125U10-1 RE Short Course Paper 1

Monday 15th May 14:00 01:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper

Monday 15th May 14:00 00:50 OCR J270/01 Citizenship Paper 1

Tuesday 16th May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8461/1FH Biology Paper 1 

Tuesday 16th May 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1FH Trilogy Biology Paper 1

Wednesday 17th May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Wednesday 17th  May 14:00 01:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1

Thursday 18th May 08:45 01:00 OCR J411/21 History Paper 1

Friday 19th May 08:45 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1FH Maths Paper 1 Non Calculator 

Friday 19th May 14:00 01:30 OCR J277/01 Computer Science Paper 1

Monday 22nd May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8462/1FH Chemistry Paper 1

Monday 22nd May 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1FH Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1

Monday 22nd May 14:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Tuesday 23rd May 08:45 01:45 (approx) AQA 8658/RFH & 8658/LFH French Reading & Listening

Tuesday 23rd May 14:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U20-1 RE Full Course Paper 2

Tuesday 23rd May 14:00 00:35 WJEC/GCSE C125U20-1 RE Short Course Paper 2

Wednesday 24th May 08:45 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Wednesday 24th May 14:00 01:45 OCR J270/02 Citizenship Paper 2

Wednesday 24th May 14:00 01:00 OCR R041/01 Sports Science

Thursday 25th May 08:45 01:45 AQA 8463/1FH Physics Paper 1 

Thursday 25th May 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1FH Trilogy Physics Paper 1

Thursday 25th May 14:00 01:30 OCR J277/02 Computer Science Paper 2 

Monday 5th June 08:45 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Monday 5th June 14:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WFH French Writing

Tuesday 6th June 08:45 01:45 (approx) AQA 8698/RFH & 8698/LFH Spanish Reading & Listening

Tuesday 6th June 14:00 01:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U50-1 RE Full Course Paper 3

Tuesday 6th June 14:00 00:35 WJEC/GCSE C125U50-1 RE Short Course Paper 3

Wednesday 7th June 08:45 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2FH Maths Paper 2 Calculator

Wednesday 7th June 14:00 01:45 OCR J411/11 History Paper 2

Thursday 8th June 08:45 01:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2

Friday 9th June 08:45 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Friday 9th June 14:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2FH Biology Paper 2 

Friday 9th June 14:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2FH Trilogy Biology Paper 2

Monday 12th June 08:45 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Monday 12th June 14:00 01:15 OCR R081/01 Creative iMedia

Tuesday 13th June 08:45 01:45 AQA 8462/2FH Chemistry Paper 2

Tuesday 13th June 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2FH Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2

Tuesday 13th June 14:00 01:15 AQA 8698/WFH Spanish Writing

Wednesday 14th June 08:45 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3FH Maths Calculator Paper 3

Wednesday 14th June 14:00 01:00 OCR J270/03 Citizenship Paper 3 

Wednesday 14th June 14:00 01:30 OCR J536/05 Music

Thursday 15th June 08:45 01:45 OCR J411/39 History Paper 3

Friday 16th June 08:45 01:45 AQA 8463/2FH Physics Paper 2 

Friday  16th June 08:45 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2FH Trilogy Physics Paper 2 

Friday 16th June 14:00 01:15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Monday 19th June 08:45 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1DT0 1F RM 

Tuesday 20th June 08:45 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C560UA0-1 Food

Wednesday 28th June

* Textiles groups will be confirmed to students on Class Charts

** Specific times for speaking exams will be confirmed on Class Charts week beginning 24th April

GCSE Timetable Summer 2023

EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY- ALL CANDIDATES MUST REMAIN AVAILABLE UP TO AND INCLUDING THIS DATE


